
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX DRY QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

22 April 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.15
(0:13.17)

0:56.98
(0:10.72)

0:46.26
(0:11.29)

0:34.97
(0:11.70)

0:23.27
(0:11.28)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 7 67.8 0:10.89 1:10.15 [1] 0:56.56 [6] 0:45.55 [7] 0:34.04 [6] 0:22.23 [7] 0:11.34 [5] 1:10.15 0:34.04

Larry Cassidy Overall 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.81) (0:10.89) (0:11.34)

2 11 SALT LAKE BETTY 11 69.8 0:10.72 1:10.36 [2] 0:57.19 [1] 0:46.47 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.48 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 1.24L 0:35.18 -2

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.17) (0:10.72) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.28) (0:12.20)

3 9 BRAVE AGENDA 5 69.1 0:10.92 1:10.62 [3] 0:57.28 [2] 0:46.36 [4] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.22 [5] 0:11.89 [6] 2.76L 0:34.86 -5

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.92) (0:11.50) (0:11.64) (0:11.33) (0:11.89)

4 3 NORTH OF ELI 1 67.9 0:10.81 1:10.75 [4] 0:57.32 [4] 0:46.51 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.56 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 3.52L 0:35.15 -5

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.59) (0:11.27) (0:12.29)

5 7 MINTO'S D'ORO 3 68.4 0:10.90 1:10.98 [5] 0:57.41 [5] 0:46.51 [5] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.47 [4] 0:12.31 [3] 4.87L 0:35.08 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.90) (0:11.43) (0:11.61) (0:11.16) (0:12.31)

6 1 SHAMEDY 10 69.1 0:10.63 1:11.10 [6] 0:57.73 [3] 0:47.10 [2] 0:35.76 [2] 0:24.03 [2] 0:12.46 [4] 5.59L 0:35.76 -2

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.57) (0:12.46)

7 4 OCEANS OF ENERGY 9 67.1 0:10.99 1:11.28 [7] 0:57.23 [9] 0:46.24 [10] 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.12 [9] 0:11.86 [8] 6.65L 0:34.72 -5

Ashley Morgan 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:10.99) (0:11.52) (0:11.60) (0:11.26) (0:11.86)

8 6 FREEMAN 8 68.3 0:10.90 1:11.49 [8] 0:57.39 [10] 0:46.49 [9] 0:34.92 [9] 0:23.27 [8] 0:12.01 [7] 7.86L 0:34.92 -4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.65) (0:11.26) (0:12.01)

9 10 KEYBOARD 2 67.2 0:10.89 1:12.34 [9] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.90 [6] 0:36.35 [7] 0:24.68 [6] 0:12.95 [9] 12.86L 0:36.35 -5

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.73) (0:12.95)

10 8 PARA PARK CHANCE 6 66.5 0:10.98 1:12.47 [10] 0:58.63 [8] 0:47.65 [8] 0:36.15 [8] 0:24.16 [10] 0:12.26 [10] 13.65L 0:36.15 -5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:11.99) (0:11.90) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Flag Hall (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

22 April 2023 - 12:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.00
(0:14.06)

2:00.94
(0:11.01)

1:49.93
(0:11.81)

1:38.12
(0:12.32)

1:25.80
(0:12.63)

1:13.17
(0:12.99)

1:00.18
(0:13.00)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 IOWA 10 65.9 0:11.25 2:15.00 [1] 2:00.81 [2] 1:49.47 [3] 1:37.24 [3] 1:24.59 [3] 1:11.97 [3] 0:59.26 [3] 0:34.57

Tom Sherry Overall 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.34) (0:12.23) (0:12.65) (0:12.62) (0:12.71) (0:12.31)

2 4 APPLICATIONS 9 66.5 0:11.01 2:15.62 [2] 2:01.56 [1] 1:50.55 [1] 1:38.74 [1] 1:26.42 [1] 1:13.79 [1] 1:00.80 [1] 0:35.41 -3

Boris Thornton Overall 2000m (0:14.06) (0:11.01) (0:11.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.63) (0:12.99) (0:13.00)

3 5 CLYDE 2 64.7 0:11.34 2:15.68 [3] 2:01.21 [5] 1:49.72 [6] 1:37.41 [8] 1:24.73 [7] 1:11.97 [7] 0:59.30 [7] 0:34.83 +1

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.49) (0:12.31) (0:12.68) (0:12.76) (0:12.67) (0:12.22)

4 14 THE DRILLER 13 66.2 0:11.25 2:15.74 [4] 2:01.24 [6] 1:49.99 [5] 1:37.61 [5] 1:24.95 [5] 1:12.36 [5] 0:59.41 [6] 0:34.73 -1

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:14.50) (0:11.25) (0:12.38) (0:12.66) (0:12.59) (0:12.95) (0:12.38)

5 1 STUCK WITH YOU 7 65.5 0:11.27 2:15.78 [5] 2:01.14 [8] 1:49.69 [8] 1:37.65 [6] 1:25.00 [6] 1:12.27 [6] 0:59.62 [5] 0:35.06 +1

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.45) (0:12.04) (0:12.65) (0:12.73) (0:12.65) (0:12.30)

6 13 GAMBU 4 65.6 0:11.34 2:15.80 [6] 2:00.97 [9] 1:49.56 [9] 1:37.14 [10] 1:24.45 [10] 1:11.64 [10] 0:58.98 [9] 0:34.69 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.83) (0:11.41) (0:12.42) (0:12.69) (0:12.81) (0:12.66) (0:12.20)

7 12 FLENSBURG 1 65.3 0:11.26 2:16.00 [7] 2:01.46 [7] 1:49.98 [7] 1:37.78 [7] 1:25.04 [8] 1:12.29 [8] 0:59.41 [8] 0:34.76 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.54) (0:11.48) (0:12.20) (0:12.74) (0:12.75) (0:12.88) (0:12.33)

8 6 RELUCENT 14 66.6 0:11.05 2:16.29 [8] 2:02.09 [3] 1:51.04 [2] 1:39.17 [2] 1:26.60 [2] 1:13.63 [2] 1:00.59 [2] 0:35.72 -2

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:14.20) (0:11.05) (0:11.87) (0:12.57) (0:12.97) (0:13.04) (0:12.50)

9 16 PORT MOURANT 8 66.2 0:11.41 2:16.34 [9] 2:01.46 [10] 1:50.05 [10] 1:37.84 [9] 1:25.23 [9] 1:12.34 [9] 0:59.53 [10] 0:35.07 -2

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:14.88) (0:11.41) (0:12.21) (0:12.61) (0:12.89) (0:12.81) (0:12.27)

10 2 TAPPY'S LAD 3 65.4 0:11.35 2:16.36 [10] 2:02.01 [4] 1:50.66 [4] 1:38.53 [4] 1:25.90 [4] 1:13.21 [4] 1:00.34 [4] 0:35.44 -3

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.35) (0:11.35) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:12.69) (0:12.87) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Agnelli (#7), Harbelle (#8), New World Tapestry (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

22 April 2023 - 12:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.00
(0:14.06)

2:00.94
(0:11.01)

1:49.93
(0:11.81)

1:38.12
(0:12.32)

1:25.80
(0:12.63)

1:13.17
(0:12.99)

1:00.18
(0:13.00)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SAINT MARTIN 5 63.3 0:11.55 2:16.89 [11] 2:01.96 [12] 1:50.41 [12] 1:37.96 [11] 1:25.48 [11] 1:12.53 [11] 0:59.78 [12] 0:35.39 -4

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:14.93) (0:11.55) (0:12.45) (0:12.48) (0:12.95) (0:12.75) (0:12.31)

12 15 COPPLESON 6 63.5 0:11.54 2:16.89 [12] 2:01.99 [11] 1:50.45 [11] 1:37.94 [12] 1:25.41 [12] 1:12.48 [12] 0:59.89 [11] 0:35.56 +5

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:14.90) (0:11.54) (0:12.51) (0:12.53) (0:12.93) (0:12.59) (0:12.21)

13 9 LUCASAYD 11 64.3 0:11.63 2:17.12 [13] 2:02.04 [13] 1:50.40 [13] 1:37.96 [13] 1:25.49 [13] 1:12.49 [13] 0:59.93 [13] 0:35.59 +3

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:15.08) (0:11.64) (0:12.44) (0:12.47) (0:13.00) (0:12.56) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Agnelli (#7), Harbelle (#8), New World Tapestry (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

22 April 2023 - 12:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.18
(0:12.39)

0:34.79
(0:11.71)

0:23.08
(0:11.47)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 IOWA 10 65.9 0:11.25 0:46.95 [2] 0:34.57 [2] 0:22.82 [2] 0:11.57 [2] 2:15.00 0:34.57

Tom Sherry Overall 400m (0:12.38) (0:11.75) (0:11.25) (0:11.57)

2 4 APPLICATIONS 9 66.5 0:11.01 0:47.80 [1] 0:35.41 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:12.23 [1] 3.65L 0:35.41 -3

Boris Thornton Overall 2000m (0:12.39) (0:11.71) (0:11.47) (0:12.23)

3 5 CLYDE 2 64.7 0:11.34 0:47.08 [6] 0:34.83 [5] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.85 [4] 4L 0:34.83 +1

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.25) (0:11.64) (0:11.34) (0:11.85)

4 14 THE DRILLER 13 66.2 0:11.25 0:47.03 [7] 0:34.73 [7] 0:23.00 [7] 0:11.73 [6] 4.37L 0:34.73 -1

Georgina Cartwright 2000m 2000m (0:12.30) (0:11.73) (0:11.27) (0:11.73)

5 1 STUCK WITH YOU 7 65.5 0:11.27 0:47.32 [4] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.31 [4] 0:12.04 [3] 4.62L 0:35.06 +1

Ashley Morgan 400m 400m (0:12.26) (0:11.75) (0:11.27) (0:12.04)

6 13 GAMBU 4 65.6 0:11.34 0:46.78 [9] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.78 [7] 4.75L 0:34.69 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.78)

7 12 FLENSBURG 1 65.3 0:11.26 0:47.08 [8] 0:34.76 [9] 0:23.15 [9] 0:11.89 [8] 5.9L 0:34.76 -2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.32) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.89)

8 6 RELUCENT 14 66.6 0:11.05 0:48.09 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:12.45 [5] 7.6L 0:35.72 -2

Tegan Harrison 2000m 2000m (0:12.37) (0:11.74) (0:11.53) (0:12.45)

9 16 PORT MOURANT 8 66.2 0:11.41 0:47.26 [10] 0:35.07 [10] 0:23.36 [10] 0:11.93 [10] 7.92L 0:35.07 -2

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.19) (0:11.71) (0:11.43) (0:11.93)

10 2 TAPPY'S LAD 3 65.4 0:11.35 0:47.85 [5] 0:35.44 [6] 0:23.58 [8] 0:12.05 [9] 8L 0:35.44 -3

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.41) (0:11.86) (0:11.53) (0:12.05)

Scratched: Agnelli (#7), Harbelle (#8), New World Tapestry (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2200m

22 April 2023 - 12:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.18
(0:12.39)

0:34.79
(0:11.71)

0:23.08
(0:11.47)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SAINT MARTIN 5 63.3 0:11.55 0:47.47 [13] 0:35.39 [12] 0:23.79 [12] 0:12.21 [12] 11.12L 0:35.39 -4

Jaden Lloyd 2000m 2000m (0:12.08) (0:11.60) (0:11.58) (0:12.21)

12 15 COPPLESON 6 63.5 0:11.54 0:47.68 [11] 0:35.56 [10] 0:23.76 [11] 0:12.18 [11] 11.17L 0:35.56 +5

Samantha Collett 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:12.18)

13 9 LUCASAYD 11 64.3 0:11.63 0:47.76 [12] 0:35.59 [13] 0:23.80 [13] 0:12.17 [13] 12.51L 0:35.59 +3

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.17) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Agnelli (#7), Harbelle (#8), New World Tapestry (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Class 6 Plate - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 12:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.01
(0:14.79)

1:22.22
(0:11.32)

1:10.90
(0:11.42)

0:59.48
(0:12.19)

0:47.29
(0:12.58)

0:34.71
(0:11.94)

0:22.77
(0:11.08)

0:34.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STUTTERING 5 67.8 0:11.08 1:37.01 [1] 1:22.22 [1] 1:10.90 [1] 0:59.48 [1] 0:47.29 [1] 0:34.71 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:34.71

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:14.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.42) (0:12.19) (0:12.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.08)

2 5 ALBURQ 4 66.5 0:11.07 1:37.05 [2] 1:22.00 [5] 1:10.39 [5] 0:58.82 [5] 0:46.75 [5] 0:34.26 [6] 0:22.55 [6] 0:34.26 +5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.57) (0:12.07) (0:12.49) (0:11.71) (0:11.07)

3 6 ATON OF DELIGHT 9 67.5 0:10.90 1:37.06 [3] 1:21.71 [8] 1:09.82 [9] 0:58.21 [8] 0:46.32 [9] 0:33.85 [9] 0:22.29 [8] 0:33.85 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.61) (0:11.89) (0:12.47) (0:11.56) (0:10.90)

4 11 DEEP SCEIVA 11 65.6 0:11.26 1:37.23 [4] 1:22.36 [2] 1:11.10 [2] 0:59.55 [2] 0:47.41 [2] 0:34.87 [2] 0:22.94 [2] 0:34.87 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.55) (0:12.14) (0:12.54) (0:11.93) (0:11.26)

5 7 COUNT THE COIN 3 67.3 0:10.99 1:37.31 [5] 1:22.08 [6] 1:10.33 [7] 0:58.71 [7] 0:46.81 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.57 [7] 0:34.27 +6

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:15.23) (0:11.75) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.54) (0:11.70) (0:10.99)

6 1 ROUSSEAU 7 65.3 0:11.22 1:37.41 [6] 1:22.16 [7] 1:10.63 [6] 0:59.00 [6] 0:47.11 [6] 0:34.65 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:34.65 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.25) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.46) (0:11.72) (0:11.22)

7 10 WITHOUT REVENGE 10 65.2 0:11.24 1:37.46 [7] 1:22.56 [3] 1:11.28 [3] 0:59.54 [3] 0:47.48 [4] 0:34.92 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:34.92 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.28) (0:11.74) (0:12.06) (0:12.56) (0:11.86) (0:11.24)

8 12 SIENNA'S AWARD 1 64.7 0:11.28 1:37.63 [8] 1:22.68 [4] 1:11.28 [4] 0:59.58 [4] 0:47.68 [3] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.22 [4] 0:35.17 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:14.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:12.51) (0:11.95) (0:11.28)

9 3 A BIG CHANCE 8 68.5 0:10.94 1:37.70 [9] 1:22.11 [9] 1:10.52 [8] 0:58.84 [9] 0:47.05 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:22.88 [9] 0:34.64 -2

Chris Meehan 400m 400m (0:15.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.79) (0:12.41) (0:11.76) (0:10.94)

Scratched: Hilo (#4), Highlights (#8), Spangler (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: BJORN AGAIN ABBA TRIBUTE 2 JUNE Class 6 Plate - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 12:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 STUTTERING 5 67.8 0:11.08 0:11.69 [1] 1:37.01 0:34.71

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 400m (0:11.69)

2 5 ALBURQ 4 66.5 0:11.07 0:11.48 [3] 0.23L 0:34.26 +5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.48)

3 6 ATON OF DELIGHT 9 67.5 0:10.90 0:11.39 [5] 0.27L 0:33.85 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.39)

4 11 DEEP SCEIVA 11 65.6 0:11.26 0:11.68 [2] 1.28L 0:34.87 +4

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.68)

5 7 COUNT THE COIN 3 67.3 0:10.99 0:11.58 [8] 1.74L 0:34.27 +6

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.58)

6 1 ROUSSEAU 7 65.3 0:11.22 0:11.71 [7] 2.33L 0:34.65 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.71)

7 10 WITHOUT REVENGE 10 65.2 0:11.24 0:11.82 [4] 2.64L 0:34.92 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.82)

8 12 SIENNA'S AWARD 1 64.7 0:11.28 0:11.94 [6] 3.63L 0:35.17 -1

Samantha Collett 1400m 400m (0:11.94)

9 3 A BIG CHANCE 8 68.5 0:10.94 0:11.94 [9] 4.04L 0:34.64 -2

Chris Meehan 400m 400m (0:11.94)

Scratched: Hilo (#4), Highlights (#8), Spangler (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

22 April 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.41
(0:13.07)

0:56.34
(0:10.57)

0:45.77
(0:11.36)

0:34.41
(0:11.51)

0:22.90
(0:11.19)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SELF INDULGENT 15 70.6 0:10.50 1:09.41 [1] 0:56.19 [3] 0:45.69 [2] 0:34.39 [2] 0:22.88 [2] 0:11.71 [2] 1:09.41 0:34.39

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.17) (0:11.71)

2 21 HATCHET 18 70.6 0:10.57 1:09.62 [2] 0:56.55 [1] 0:45.98 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.11 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 1.18L 0:34.62 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.07) (0:10.57) (0:11.36) (0:11.51) (0:11.22) (0:11.89)

3 2 CANADIAN DANCER 6 68.0 0:10.82 1:09.66 [3] 0:55.83 [10] 0:45.01 [10] 0:33.91 [10] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.52 [6] 1.45L 0:33.91 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.82) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.07) (0:11.52)

4 14 CRAZY TRAIN 10 67.7 0:10.81 1:09.70 [4] 0:55.89 [9] 0:45.08 [9] 0:34.02 [9] 0:22.58 [9] 0:11.61 [5] 1.71L 0:34.02 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.81) (0:11.06) (0:11.44) (0:10.97) (0:11.61)

5 11 SOUTH PARADE 5 69.5 0:10.64 1:09.95 [5] 0:56.46 [6] 0:45.82 [6] 0:34.58 [5] 0:22.95 [6] 0:11.83 [3] 3.13L 0:34.58 -1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.64) (0:11.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.12) (0:11.83)

6 10 BEAUX RUMBLE 12 69.8 0:10.55 1:09.95 [6] 0:56.60 [5] 0:46.05 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.29 [3] 0:12.00 [4] 3.17L 0:34.76 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.55) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.29) (0:12.00)

7 12 MISS BALTIMORE 8 68.6 0:10.70 1:09.97 [7] 0:56.38 [8] 0:45.68 [7] 0:34.54 [7] 0:23.13 [7] 0:11.94 [7] 3.26L 0:34.54 +2

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.94)

8 7 MOTOMISS 2 70.2 0:10.67 1:10.21 [8] 0:56.83 [4] 0:46.16 [5] 0:34.82 [6] 0:23.39 [5] 0:11.92 [8] 4.66L 0:34.82 -4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.67) (0:11.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:11.92)

9 19 I AM AZZURRO 3 68.1 0:10.80 1:10.25 [9] 0:56.65 [7] 0:45.85 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.12 [10] 0:11.97 [9] 4.92L 0:34.64 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.80) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.97)

10 8 MAYA BAY 9 67.5 0:10.94 1:10.32 [10] 0:56.40 [11] 0:45.42 [11] 0:34.48 [11] 0:22.98 [11] 0:11.73 [11] 5.34L 0:34.48 +0

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.50) (0:11.25) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Stormy Rock (#1), Oriental Runner (#3), Azzareach (#4), Argyle Pink (#13), Ravaged Award (#15), Midnight In Tokyo (#16), Just Super (#17), Celestial Sol (#18), Amore Veloce (#20), Deer Trail (#22

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: THE STAR STRADBROKE SEASON BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1200m

22 April 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.41
(0:13.07)

0:56.34
(0:10.57)

0:45.77
(0:11.36)

0:34.41
(0:11.51)

0:22.90
(0:11.19)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:34.41

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 KOSCIUSKO 1 67.6 0:10.94 1:10.74 [11] 0:56.71 [12] 0:45.67 [12] 0:34.73 [12] 0:23.17 [12] 0:11.98 [12] 7.77L 0:34.73 +4

Minonette Kennedy 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.04) (0:10.94) (0:11.56) (0:11.19) (0:11.98)

12 5 CALESCENT 14 71.2 0:10.56 1:11.29 [12] 0:58.15 [2] 0:47.59 [3] 0:36.19 [3] 0:24.61 [4] 0:13.09 [10] 11.01L 0:36.19 +1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.56) (0:11.40) (0:11.58) (0:11.52) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Stormy Rock (#1), Oriental Runner (#3), Azzareach (#4), Argyle Pink (#13), Ravaged Award (#15), Midnight In Tokyo (#16), Just Super (#17), Celestial Sol (#18), Amore Veloce (#20), Deer Trail (#22

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MEKKA FEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1110m

22 April 2023 - 13:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.87
(0:08.68)

0:55.19
(0:10.53)

0:44.66
(0:10.65)

0:34.01
(0:11.00)

0:23.01
(0:11.21)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FAR TOO EASY 15 69.1 0:09.12 1:03.87 [1] 0:54.75 [10] 0:43.83 [11] 0:33.24 [7] 0:22.28 [7] 0:11.46 [3] 1:03.87 0:33.24

James Orman 800m Overall (0:09.12) (0:10.92) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:10.82) (0:11.46)

2 10 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 4 70.2 0:08.88 1:03.95 [2] 0:55.07 [5] 0:44.51 [5] 0:33.55 [6] 0:22.43 [6] 0:11.67 [2] 0.51L 0:33.55 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.88) (0:10.56) (0:10.96) (0:11.12) (0:10.76) (0:11.67)

3 8 SALATEEN 3 68.3 0:08.97 1:04.05 [3] 0:55.08 [7] 0:44.27 [8] 0:33.42 [9] 0:22.42 [9] 0:11.45 [4] 1.06L 0:33.42 -7

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.97) (0:10.81) (0:10.85) (0:11.00) (0:10.97) (0:11.45)

4 12 SWEET MARGOT MAY 5 69.7 0:09.21 1:04.19 [4] 0:54.98 [12] 0:44.01 [12] 0:33.32 [11] 0:22.47 [10] 0:11.44 [8] 1.88L 0:33.32 +0

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:09.21) (0:10.97) (0:10.69) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.44)

5 6 PROPER ROGUE 13 68.6 0:09.34 1:04.21 [5] 0:54.87 [13] 0:43.92 [13] 0:33.01 [13] 0:22.17 [13] 0:11.29 [11] 1.99L 0:33.01 +2

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:09.34) (0:10.95) (0:10.91) (0:10.84) (0:10.88) (0:11.29)

6 15 SHAMROCK LU 8 68.5 0:09.19 1:04.23 [6] 0:55.04 [11] 0:44.27 [9] 0:33.56 [10] 0:22.52 [11] 0:11.48 [10] 2.12L 0:33.56 -1

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:09.19) (0:10.77) (0:10.71) (0:11.04) (0:11.04) (0:11.48)

7 1 EF TROOP 7 69.8 0:08.68 1:04.23 [7] 0:55.55 [1] 0:45.00 [1] 0:34.32 [2] 0:23.37 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 2.15L 0:34.32 -6

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.55) (0:10.68) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:12.16)

8 14 BE WATER MY FRIEND 11 68.5 0:09.47 1:04.50 [8] 0:55.03 [14] 0:44.09 [14] 0:33.29 [14] 0:22.42 [14] 0:11.57 [13] 3.71L 0:33.29 -3

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:09.47) (0:10.94) (0:10.80) (0:10.87) (0:10.85) (0:11.57)

9 7 BOOMNOVA 2 69.4 0:08.72 1:04.73 [9] 0:56.01 [2] 0:45.50 [3] 0:34.61 [3] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.11 [6] 5.06L 0:34.61 -4

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.51) (0:10.89) (0:11.21) (0:11.29) (0:12.11)

10 9 SIR WARWICK 17 67.8 0:08.90 1:04.79 [10] 0:55.89 [6] 0:45.03 [7] 0:34.17 [8] 0:23.20 [8] 0:11.99 [9] 5.45L 0:34.17 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:10.86) (0:10.86) (0:10.97) (0:11.21) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Tavisan (#5), Osamu (#11), Age Of Innocence (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: MEKKA FEST 19 AUGUST BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1110m

22 April 2023 - 13:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.87
(0:08.68)

0:55.19
(0:10.53)

0:44.66
(0:10.65)

0:34.01
(0:11.00)

0:23.01
(0:11.21)

0:11.80
(0:11.80)

0:34.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 DOCTOR ZOUS 6 69.8 0:08.75 1:04.80 [11] 0:56.05 [3] 0:45.45 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.11 [7] 5.47L 0:34.63 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.75) (0:10.60) (0:10.82) (0:11.21) (0:11.31) (0:12.11)

12 17 DARE TO SHARE 1 69.3 0:08.99 1:05.06 [12] 0:56.07 [8] 0:45.11 [10] 0:34.10 [12] 0:23.19 [12] 0:12.07 [14] 7.03L 0:34.10 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.99) (0:10.96) (0:11.01) (0:10.91) (0:11.12) (0:12.07)

13 4 GREYWORM 12 70.2 0:08.78 1:05.27 [13] 0:56.49 [4] 0:46.06 [2] 0:35.41 [1] 0:24.26 [2] 0:12.62 [5] 8.25L 0:35.41 -3

Minonette Kennedy 1000m Overall (0:08.78) (0:10.43) (0:10.65) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:12.62)

14 16 MISS DIVINE EM 9 69.7 0:09.06 1:05.48 [14] 0:56.42 [9] 0:45.85 [6] 0:35.25 [5] 0:24.21 [3] 0:12.60 [12] 9.48L 0:35.25 -4

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:09.06) (0:10.57) (0:10.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.61) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Tavisan (#5), Osamu (#11), Age Of Innocence (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1350m

22 April 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.72
(0:10.83)

1:08.89
(0:10.87)

0:58.02
(0:11.48)

0:46.54
(0:12.12)

0:34.42
(0:11.97)

0:22.45
(0:11.22)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TILIANAM 3 68.1 0:10.91 1:19.72 [1] 1:08.64 [3] 0:57.64 [3] 0:46.11 [3] 0:34.14 [3] 0:22.14 [3] 0:34.14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.00) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.00) (0:10.91)

2 3 INDISPENSABLE 5 68.1 0:10.83 1:19.89 [2] 1:08.62 [5] 0:57.39 [6] 0:45.84 [6] 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.12 [5] 0:33.83 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.27) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:11.71) (0:10.83)

3 20 ARGYLE PINK 2 67.4 0:10.83 1:19.97 [3] 1:09.14 [1] 0:58.27 [1] 0:46.79 [1] 0:34.62 [2] 0:22.54 [2] 0:34.62 -5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.08) (0:11.15)

4 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 4 67.0 0:10.99 1:19.99 [4] 1:08.57 [7] 0:57.32 [8] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.08 [6] 0:22.15 [7] 0:34.08 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:11.25) (0:11.48) (0:11.76) (0:11.93) (0:10.99)

5 6 AUSSIE NUGGET 11 68.1 0:10.98 1:20.05 [5] 1:08.35 [12] 0:57.11 [11] 0:45.69 [10] 0:33.88 [8] 0:22.08 [9] 0:33.88 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:10.98)

6 11 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 9 67.0 0:10.92 1:20.06 [6] 1:09.14 [2] 0:58.18 [2] 0:46.67 [2] 0:34.76 [1] 0:22.79 [1] 0:34.76 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:10.96) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:11.97) (0:11.31)

7 19 RATHLIN 6 67.5 0:10.93 1:20.23 [7] 1:08.74 [9] 0:57.47 [9] 0:45.88 [9] 0:33.79 [11] 0:22.11 [11] 0:33.79 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.27) (0:11.59) (0:12.09) (0:11.68) (0:10.93)

8 17 TRAMONTO 14 67.2 0:10.97 1:20.25 [8] 1:08.94 [6] 0:57.97 [4] 0:46.34 [5] 0:34.34 [5] 0:22.47 [6] 0:34.34 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.63) (0:12.00) (0:11.87) (0:11.12)

9 13 WAIRERE FALLS 7 67.3 0:11.08 1:20.25 [9] 1:08.62 [11] 0:57.26 [12] 0:45.65 [12] 0:33.87 [10] 0:22.16 [10] 0:33.87 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.08)

10 5 AT WITZ END 10 66.5 0:11.06 1:20.32 [10] 1:08.84 [8] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.07 [8] 0:34.13 [9] 0:22.37 [8] 0:34.13 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:11.06)

Scratched: Animate (#1), Stuttering (#7), Viral (#8), Alburq (#9), Manhood (#14), Starvirgo (#15), Hard Landing (#18), He Knows (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1350m

22 April 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.72
(0:10.83)

1:08.89
(0:10.87)

0:58.02
(0:11.48)

0:46.54
(0:12.12)

0:34.42
(0:11.97)

0:22.45
(0:11.22)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BAANONE 16 67.0 0:10.93 1:20.36 [11] 1:08.49 [13] 0:57.07 [13] 0:45.46 [13] 0:33.69 [13] 0:22.21 [12] 0:33.69 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:10.93)

12 2 STARDOME 1 65.1 0:11.18 1:20.41 [12] 1:09.23 [4] 0:57.99 [5] 0:46.57 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.81 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.76) (0:11.99) (0:11.29)

13 10 HILO 15 67.1 0:10.88 1:20.64 [13] 1:09.07 [10] 0:57.83 [10] 0:46.19 [11] 0:34.12 [12] 0:22.35 [13] 0:34.12 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.57) (0:11.24) (0:11.64) (0:12.07) (0:11.77) (0:10.88)

Scratched: Animate (#1), Stuttering (#7), Viral (#8), Alburq (#9), Manhood (#14), Starvirgo (#15), Hard Landing (#18), He Knows (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1350m

22 April 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.23
(0:11.23)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TILIANAM 3 68.1 0:10.91 0:11.23 [1] 1:19.72 0:34.14

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.23)

2 3 INDISPENSABLE 5 68.1 0:10.83 0:11.29 [4] 0.99L 0:33.83 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.29)

3 20 ARGYLE PINK 2 67.4 0:10.83 0:11.39 [3] 1.49L 0:34.62 -5

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:11.39)

4 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 4 67.0 0:10.99 0:11.16 [5] 1.57L 0:34.08 -4

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.16)

5 6 AUSSIE NUGGET 11 68.1 0:10.98 0:11.10 [8] 1.93L 0:33.88 -3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.10)

6 11 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 9 67.0 0:10.92 0:11.48 [2] 2.02L 0:34.76 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:11.48)

7 19 RATHLIN 6 67.5 0:10.93 0:11.18 [10] 3.01L 0:33.79 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.18)

8 17 TRAMONTO 14 67.2 0:10.97 0:11.35 [7] 3.13L 0:34.34 +2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.35)

9 13 WAIRERE FALLS 7 67.3 0:11.08 0:11.08 [13] 3.14L 0:33.87 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.08)

10 5 AT WITZ END 10 66.5 0:11.06 0:11.31 [9] 3.51L 0:34.13 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.31)

Scratched: Animate (#1), Stuttering (#7), Viral (#8), Alburq (#9), Manhood (#14), Starvirgo (#15), Hard Landing (#18), He Knows (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1350m

22 April 2023 - 14:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.23
(0:11.23)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 BAANONE 16 67.0 0:10.93 0:11.28 [11] 3.75L 0:33.69 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m 400m (0:11.28)

12 2 STARDOME 1 65.1 0:11.18 0:11.53 [6] 4.08L 0:34.81 -5

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:11.53)

13 10 HILO 15 67.1 0:10.88 0:11.47 [12] 5.43L 0:34.12 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.47)

Scratched: Animate (#1), Stuttering (#7), Viral (#8), Alburq (#9), Manhood (#14), Starvirgo (#15), Hard Landing (#18), He Knows (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.44
(0:14.31)

1:22.13
(0:10.79)

1:11.34
(0:11.47)

0:59.87
(0:12.21)

0:47.66
(0:12.13)

0:35.53
(0:11.80)

0:23.73
(0:11.70)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 STREET GOSSIP 4 68.4 0:10.98 1:36.44 [1] 1:21.96 [4] 1:10.98 [6] 0:59.51 [6] 0:47.30 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.07 [3] 0:35.02

Tom Sherry Overall 1400m (0:14.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.47) (0:12.21) (0:12.28) (0:11.95) (0:11.20)

2 5 MADAME ODETTE 18 66.6 0:11.23 1:36.70 [2] 1:22.15 [7] 1:10.92 [10] 0:59.46 [9] 0:47.29 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.02 [7] 0:35.03 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:14.55) (0:11.23) (0:11.46) (0:12.17) (0:12.26) (0:12.01) (0:11.30)

3 1 WOLVERINE 15 67.1 0:11.10 1:36.74 [3] 1:21.81 [13] 1:10.71 [12] 0:59.26 [12] 0:47.10 [11] 0:34.76 [13] 0:22.73 [12] 0:34.76 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:14.93) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:12.16) (0:12.34) (0:12.03) (0:11.15)

4 6 SUPER CHILLED 3 66.9 0:11.02 1:37.00 [4] 1:22.32 [8] 1:11.30 [8] 0:59.84 [8] 0:47.65 [7] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.30 [8] 0:35.37 -4

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.68) (0:11.02) (0:11.46) (0:12.19) (0:12.28) (0:12.07) (0:11.48)

5 9 VEANDECHANCE 19 68.2 0:10.79 1:37.19 [5] 1:22.88 [1] 1:12.09 [1] 1:00.62 [1] 0:48.41 [1] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:36.28 -4

Ashley Morgan 1400m 1400m (0:14.31) (0:10.79) (0:11.47) (0:12.21) (0:12.13) (0:11.80) (0:11.70)

6 7 MISS FABERGE 9 66.2 0:11.03 1:37.41 [6] 1:22.67 [10] 1:11.64 [9] 1:00.05 [10] 0:47.84 [10] 0:35.58 [10] 0:23.61 [9] 0:35.58 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:14.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.59) (0:12.21) (0:12.26) (0:11.97) (0:11.40)

7 17 YANKEE HUSSEL 2 67.1 0:10.83 1:37.45 [7] 1:22.92 [6] 1:12.09 [4] 1:00.58 [5] 0:48.30 [5] 0:35.95 [6] 0:23.84 [6] 0:35.95 -8

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:14.53) (0:10.83) (0:11.51) (0:12.28) (0:12.35) (0:12.11) (0:11.82)

8 2 TYRESA 12 65.5 0:11.18 1:37.50 [8] 1:22.28 [15] 1:11.10 [15] 0:59.66 [15] 0:47.38 [15] 0:35.15 [15] 0:23.10 [15] 0:35.15 -4

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:15.22) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.05) (0:11.34)

9 3 BINDING 7 67.3 0:10.98 1:37.55 [9] 1:23.18 [2] 1:12.20 [3] 1:00.70 [4] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.11 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:36.11 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:14.37) (0:10.98) (0:11.50) (0:12.34) (0:12.25) (0:12.14) (0:11.70)

10 13 STREET GLORY 5 65.9 0:11.06 1:37.59 [10] 1:22.69 [12] 1:11.63 [11] 1:00.21 [11] 0:47.89 [12] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.48 [13] 0:35.68 -6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:14.90) (0:11.06) (0:11.42) (0:12.32) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#10), Beautiful Heart (#14), In Love And War (#16), Fleur Du Monde (#18), Fall For Cindy (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.44
(0:14.31)

1:22.13
(0:10.79)

1:11.34
(0:11.47)

0:59.87
(0:12.21)

0:47.66
(0:12.13)

0:35.53
(0:11.80)

0:23.73
(0:11.70)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 OLD SONG 13 65.6 0:11.30 1:37.60 [11] 1:22.65 [14] 1:11.35 [14] 0:59.84 [14] 0:47.63 [14] 0:35.26 [14] 0:23.22 [14] 0:35.26 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:14.95) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:12.21) (0:12.37) (0:12.04) (0:11.46)

12 15 WHISKER TO WHISKER 8 65.8 0:11.21 1:37.63 [12] 1:22.76 [11] 1:11.55 [13] 1:00.07 [13] 0:47.91 [13] 0:35.69 [12] 0:23.65 [11] 0:35.69 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:14.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:12.16) (0:12.22) (0:12.04) (0:11.63)

13 12 COTTEE 1 65.7 0:10.96 1:37.68 [13] 1:22.94 [9] 1:11.98 [7] 1:00.55 [7] 0:48.19 [9] 0:35.93 [9] 0:23.75 [10] 0:35.93 -8

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.74) (0:10.96) (0:11.43) (0:12.36) (0:12.26) (0:12.18) (0:11.76)

14 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 14 68.8 0:10.84 1:37.98 [14] 1:23.46 [5] 1:12.62 [5] 1:01.38 [2] 0:49.18 [2] 0:36.84 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:36.84 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:14.52) (0:10.84) (0:11.24) (0:12.20) (0:12.34) (0:12.12) (0:11.88)

15 4 DIVINE PURPOSE 10 68.4 0:10.91 1:38.56 [15] 1:24.15 [3] 1:13.24 [2] 1:01.91 [3] 0:49.57 [3] 0:37.30 [3] 0:25.14 [4] 0:37.30 -2

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:14.41) (0:10.91) (0:11.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.27) (0:12.16) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#10), Beautiful Heart (#14), In Love And War (#16), Fleur Du Monde (#18), Fall For Cindy (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 STREET GOSSIP 4 68.4 0:10.98 0:11.87 [2] 1:36.44 0:35.02

Tom Sherry Overall 1400m (0:11.87)

2 5 MADAME ODETTE 18 66.6 0:11.23 0:11.72 [3] 1.52L 0:35.03 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:11.72)

3 1 WOLVERINE 15 67.1 0:11.10 0:11.58 [5] 1.74L 0:34.76 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:11.58)

4 6 SUPER CHILLED 3 66.9 0:11.02 0:11.82 [6] 3.3L 0:35.37 -4

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:11.82)

5 9 VEANDECHANCE 19 68.2 0:10.79 0:12.78 [1] 4.38L 0:36.28 -4

Ashley Morgan 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

6 7 MISS FABERGE 9 66.2 0:11.03 0:12.21 [7] 5.71L 0:35.58 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.21)

7 17 YANKEE HUSSEL 2 67.1 0:10.83 0:12.02 [9] 5.93L 0:35.95 -8

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.02)

8 2 TYRESA 12 65.5 0:11.18 0:11.76 [14] 6.23L 0:35.15 -4

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:11.76)

9 3 BINDING 7 67.3 0:10.98 0:12.27 [8] 6.52L 0:36.11 +1

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.27)

10 13 STREET GLORY 5 65.9 0:11.06 0:11.87 [13] 6.77L 0:35.68 -6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:11.87)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#10), Beautiful Heart (#14), In Love And War (#16), Fleur Du Monde (#18), Fall For Cindy (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD PRINCESS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:35.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 20 OLD SONG 13 65.6 0:11.30 0:11.76 [15] 6.82L 0:35.26 +1

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:11.76)

12 15 WHISKER TO WHISKER 8 65.8 0:11.21 0:12.02 [10] 6.99L 0:35.69 -4

Ben Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.02)

13 12 COTTEE 1 65.7 0:10.96 0:11.99 [12] 7.28L 0:35.93 -8

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:11.99)

14 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 14 68.8 0:10.84 0:12.84 [4] 9.04L 0:36.84 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

15 4 DIVINE PURPOSE 10 68.4 0:10.91 0:12.91 [11] 12.45L 0:37.30 -2

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.91)

Scratched: Lady Le Da (#10), Beautiful Heart (#14), In Love And War (#16), Fleur Du Monde (#18), Fall For Cindy (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB TAILS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.24
(0:14.66)

1:21.58
(0:11.38)

1:10.20
(0:11.58)

0:58.62
(0:11.95)

0:46.67
(0:11.95)

0:34.72
(0:11.45)

0:23.27
(0:11.39)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SKYMAN 3 65.9 0:11.13 1:36.24 [1] 1:20.94 [5] 1:09.48 [5] 0:57.99 [5] 0:46.14 [5] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.72 [5] 0:34.04

James Orman 600m 400m (0:15.30) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:11.85) (0:12.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.13)

2 3 CEPHEUS 9 66.4 0:11.16 1:36.43 [2] 1:21.31 [3] 1:09.96 [3] 0:58.43 [3] 0:46.57 [4] 0:34.50 [4] 0:23.05 [4] 0:34.50 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:15.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.53) (0:11.86) (0:12.07) (0:11.45) (0:11.16)

3 10 MASTER JAMIE 6 64.8 0:11.38 1:36.43 [3] 1:21.77 [1] 1:10.39 [1] 0:58.81 [1] 0:46.86 [1] 0:34.91 [1] 0:23.46 [1] 0:34.91 -7

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:14.66) (0:11.38) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:11.95) (0:11.45) (0:11.39)

4 13 IRISH PLAYBOY 4 65.0 0:11.19 1:36.45 [4] 1:20.92 [6] 1:09.52 [6] 0:58.06 [6] 0:46.28 [6] 0:34.23 [6] 0:22.85 [6] 0:34.23 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:15.53) (0:11.40) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:11.38) (0:11.19)

5 15 SANTERO 11 67.0 0:11.03 1:36.52 [5] 1:20.65 [9] 1:09.16 [9] 0:57.77 [8] 0:46.01 [8] 0:34.01 [8] 0:22.74 [8] 0:34.01 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:15.87) (0:11.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.76) (0:12.00) (0:11.27) (0:11.03)

6 6 LONDON BANKER 14 66.7 0:10.96 1:36.55 [6] 1:20.57 [10] 1:08.96 [10] 0:57.52 [10] 0:45.78 [10] 0:33.82 [10] 0:22.52 [10] 0:33.82 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.98) (0:11.61) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.30) (0:10.96)

7 14 DUNE FORTY FIVE 13 66.2 0:11.06 1:36.60 [7] 1:20.75 [8] 1:09.26 [8] 0:57.83 [9] 0:46.03 [9] 0:34.00 [9] 0:22.65 [9] 0:34.00 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:15.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.06)

8 9 WAPITI 1 65.0 0:11.27 1:36.69 [8] 1:21.52 [4] 1:10.14 [4] 0:58.65 [4] 0:46.85 [3] 0:34.76 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:34.76 -6

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:15.17) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.27)

9 7 TUMBLER RIDGE 8 64.2 0:11.30 1:36.72 [9] 1:21.98 [2] 1:10.47 [2] 0:58.94 [2] 0:47.03 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:34.95 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:12.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.30)

10 2 YONKERS 10 65.6 0:11.12 1:36.76 [10] 1:21.04 [7] 1:09.67 [7] 0:58.23 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.40 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:34.40 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.72) (0:11.37) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.06) (0:11.33) (0:11.12)

Scratched: Desert Icon (#4), New Mandate (#5), Aramayo (#8), Cuban Royale (#11), Wild Chap (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB TAILS STAKES - 1615m

22 April 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SKYMAN 3 65.9 0:11.13 0:11.59 [4] 1:36.24 0:34.04

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.59)

2 3 CEPHEUS 9 66.4 0:11.16 0:11.89 [2] 1.12L 0:34.50 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.89)

3 10 MASTER JAMIE 6 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.07 [1] 1.14L 0:34.91 -7

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.07)

4 13 IRISH PLAYBOY 4 65.0 0:11.19 0:11.66 [6] 1.25L 0:34.23 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.66)

5 15 SANTERO 11 67.0 0:11.03 0:11.71 [7] 1.66L 0:34.01 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.71)

6 6 LONDON BANKER 14 66.7 0:10.96 0:11.56 [9] 1.85L 0:33.82 -5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.56)

7 14 DUNE FORTY FIVE 13 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.59 [10] 2.12L 0:34.00 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.59)

8 9 WAPITI 1 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.04 [5] 2.68L 0:34.76 -6

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.04)

9 7 TUMBLER RIDGE 8 64.2 0:11.30 0:12.19 [3] 2.86L 0:34.95 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.19)

10 2 YONKERS 10 65.6 0:11.12 0:11.95 [8] 3.05L 0:34.40 -2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.95)

Scratched: Desert Icon (#4), New Mandate (#5), Aramayo (#8), Cuban Royale (#11), Wild Chap (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MICK DITTMAN PLATE - 1110m

22 April 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.54
(0:08.27)

0:55.27
(0:10.25)

0:45.02
(0:10.73)

0:34.29
(0:11.13)

0:23.16
(0:11.37)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 LADY LAGUNA 2 70.9 0:08.41 1:03.54 [1] 0:55.13 [5] 0:44.82 [3] 0:34.09 [4] 0:22.98 [4] 0:11.66 [4] 1:03.54 0:34.09

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.41) (0:10.31) (0:10.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.32) (0:11.66)

2 1 SWISS EXILE 8 69.8 0:08.68 1:03.60 [2] 0:54.92 [10] 0:44.29 [10] 0:33.68 [10] 0:22.49 [11] 0:11.53 [6] 0.36L 0:33.68 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.68) (0:10.63) (0:10.61) (0:11.19) (0:10.96) (0:11.53)

3 5 LUBRICATION 14 69.6 0:08.97 1:03.76 [3] 0:54.79 [12] 0:44.13 [12] 0:33.55 [12] 0:22.57 [12] 0:11.54 [8] 1.32L 0:33.55 +0

Ashley Morgan 800m Overall (0:08.97) (0:10.66) (0:10.58) (0:10.98) (0:11.03) (0:11.54)

4 13 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 7 68.8 0:08.99 1:03.85 [4] 0:54.86 [13] 0:43.86 [13] 0:33.20 [13] 0:22.39 [13] 0:11.39 [13] 1.81L 0:33.20 -1

Tom Sherry 800m Overall (0:08.99) (0:11.00) (0:10.66) (0:10.81) (0:11.00) (0:11.39)

5 6 GOLDEN BOOM 10 70.6 0:08.36 1:03.86 [5] 0:55.50 [2] 0:45.10 [4] 0:34.41 [3] 0:23.30 [3] 0:12.00 [3] 1.86L 0:34.41 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.40) (0:10.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.30) (0:12.00)

6 4 END ASSEMBLY 5 70.8 0:08.46 1:04.07 [6] 0:55.61 [6] 0:45.28 [5] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 3.11L 0:34.55 +1

Justin Stanley Overall Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.33) (0:10.73) (0:11.15) (0:11.37) (0:12.03)

7 7 DEER TRAIL 3 69.7 0:08.81 1:04.08 [7] 0:55.27 [11] 0:44.58 [11] 0:33.95 [11] 0:23.00 [9] 0:11.69 [10] 3.16L 0:33.95 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.81) (0:10.69) (0:10.63) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.69)

8 2 SPIRITUALISED 16 70.9 0:08.37 1:04.32 [8] 0:55.95 [3] 0:45.74 [2] 0:35.05 [2] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.55 [2] 4.62L 0:35.05 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.21) (0:10.69) (0:11.11) (0:11.39) (0:12.55)

9 17 BEZIQUE 12 70.6 0:08.27 1:04.39 [9] 0:56.12 [1] 0:45.87 [1] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.64 [1] 5.02L 0:35.14 +3

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.25) (0:10.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.32) (0:12.64)

10 18 MISS WALLFLOWER 6 69.1 0:09.32 1:04.54 [10] 0:55.22 [14] 0:44.48 [14] 0:33.75 [14] 0:22.88 [14] 0:11.74 [14] 5.87L 0:33.75 +0

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:09.32) (0:10.74) (0:10.73) (0:10.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Kote (#3), Spirit Queen (#11), Flaming Conquest (#12), Moonlight Grace (#15), Goblin' De Quo (#16), Deep Fire (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MICK DITTMAN PLATE - 1110m

22 April 2023 - 16:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.54
(0:08.27)

0:55.27
(0:10.25)

0:45.02
(0:10.73)

0:34.29
(0:11.13)

0:23.16
(0:11.37)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:34.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 CONTROLOCRACY 1 69.8 0:08.60 1:04.60 [11] 0:56.00 [7] 0:45.57 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.76 [7] 0:12.44 [7] 6.25L 0:34.83 +0

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.43) (0:10.74) (0:11.07) (0:11.32) (0:12.44)

12 9 EXO LADY 17 69.5 0:08.62 1:04.64 [12] 0:56.02 [8] 0:45.47 [9] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.55 [10] 0:12.19 [12] 6.47L 0:34.75 +6

Jim Byrne 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.55) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:12.19)

13 10 CHINNY BOOM 11 70.8 0:08.37 1:04.86 [13] 0:56.49 [4] 0:45.96 [6] 0:35.20 [6] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.64 [9] 7.77L 0:35.20 +6

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.53) (0:10.76) (0:11.12) (0:11.44) (0:12.64)

14 19 RING OF STEEL 4 70.6 0:08.64 1:05.07 [14] 0:56.43 [9] 0:46.06 [7] 0:35.32 [7] 0:24.16 [8] 0:12.65 [11] 9.02L 0:35.32 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m Overall (0:08.64) (0:10.37) (0:10.74) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Kote (#3), Spirit Queen (#11), Flaming Conquest (#12), Moonlight Grace (#15), Goblin' De Quo (#16), Deep Fire (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 22 April 2023  17:08 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


